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
able to take directions well and think clearly under pres-
sure. If you are organized, quick and able to complete de-

tailed work under daily deadlines, let’s talk!

Inside Marketing Representative -
Part Time 20 hours a week
The ideal candidate will have a record of success in sales
positions, preferably in a business-to-business environ-
ment, as well as a willingness and ability to develop new
leads and make cold calls on businesses throughout
Lane County. This is a part-time position with a small
base salary, a book of existing business, and unlimited
commission and bonus opportunities.

Email resume to jbartlett@thesiuslawnews.com or fax
541-997-7979.
EOE

Siuslaw News

to (541) 902-2182. The City
of Florence is an equal op-
portunity employer & ser-

vice provider.

220 4 VEHICLES
FOR SALE

2013 FOR"\P'Q 'ON
56K M rades
We &y &°5tki#17CO9A

Sale Price $12,995

2012 FORD EDGE SEL
Loaded, 56.5K miles.
Stk#77U13A

Sale Price $18,500

2015 FORD ESCAPE
26K miles. Stk#17U30
Sale Price $18,900

2010 SN
O NK
D #17T588
Sale Price $14,500

2008 MERCURY
GRAND MARQUIS

Trades Welcome.
Stk#17UB60A

Sale Price $6,995

2003 TOYOTA TACOMA
4X4 extra Cab.
Stk#17T76A

Sale Price $12,995

2012 FORD FUSION

Low Miles. Trades
Welcome. Stk#14U61

Sale Price $13,995

2000 FORD RANGER
Super Cab.
Stk#15106R

Sale Price $8,500

J OHNSTON
2150 Hwy. 101. Florence
(541) 997-3475

1-800-348-3475

240 4 GARAGE
SALES

Sat Only 10/21,
9am-3pm.,
2378 11th St.,
2-Family.

240 4 GARAGE

SALES

Inside Big Garage Sale,
Fri-Sat 10/20-10/21,
10am-2pm,

1880 Willow Loop,
Miscellaneous items new &
old including kitchenware,
puzzles, RV accessories
& many more selections
priced to go!

260 4 ESTATE

SALES

Estate Sale, Thurs- Sat 10/19-
10/21,8am-6pm, 541 lvy St.

280 4 FLEA MKTS/
BAZAARS

“PICC-A-DILLY" Flea Market
THIS SUNDAY, 10am-4pm
Fairgrounds, Eugene, 541-
683-5589.

290 4 ANTIQUES

ANTIQUE FURNITURE AND
ESTATE JEWELRY!!!

Will buy, sell & consign qual-
ity antique furniture & es-
tate/heirloom jewelry, Gold,
silver, platinum, jewelry with
precious & semi-precious
stones. Call 541-997-8104
Florence Antiques. 494 Hwy
101.

380 4 ANIMALS

20+yr old African Grey Par-
rot w/large vocabulary. She
needs lots of loving atten-
tion. 541-590-3533.

400 +

MISCELLANEOUS

1969 engine block 350
horse w/1971 heads, 10.5
compression cam, 4-bolt
main, $900; 3-16lb. semi-pro
bowling balls w/rolling bag
& shoes, all good condition,
best offer.541-997-7437.

450 4+ HOUSES FOR

RENT/LEASE

$925/mo., $1000 deposit,
3bdrm., 1ba., fenced yard,
close to Bay St., available
Nov. 1st, text 971-237-0871.

In  Greentrees  3bdrm.,,
2ba., home, garage w/auto
opener, dual pane windows,
forced air & propane stove
for heat. $925/mo., 541-902-
1403.

480 4 ROOMMATES

You love plants, a clean
I'm
gone 5mo’s Dec-May. $500/

house & gardening,

mo 541-590-9253 Wendy.

850 4 VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

98 GOLDWING
Red, 43K mi., on board
compressor (w/tire hose &
guage), trickle charger (New
batt.), VHF, AM/FM/tape
deck, intercom, reverse
gear. $5,675. 541-902-7928
Accesories also avail.
call for items & prices

Good Cond.,
New tires, 2WD,
New computer,

re-built AC, 200K mi.
$3,000 firm

541-661-1333

1995 CHEV 2500 X-CAB

2

16’ MIRO CRAFT
Alum. boat, tilt trailer,
9.5 Evinrude & Minn
Kota Elec., 2 swivel
seats, clean, good

cond. $1,250 OBO
541-997-2658

1991 F-150 4WD

Very good cond.,
All Power, factory
towing kit. Easy off
camper, boat rack.
Look & Drive.
$5,500
541-991-1720

850 4 VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

850 4 VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

850 4 VEH. & BOAT

; — 1991 LINCOLN
2012 POLARIS RZR XP900 TOWN CAR
Only 24 running hours. ‘ -
; 139K :
Covered in garage, '
maintained, like new. runs very good. JAZZY POWER CHAIR
_Trallilgr,dtie$§jgv;r(1)% $1,800 obo Real Nice Condition.
included. $12, . _000.
noluded: $12.90C Cell: 541-999-9173 $300
cell 707-239-2322 Ask for Randy 541-902-9195

- ;»' 70N theSkykamist River
16 FIBERGLASS 2006 H.D. FXSTB1
DRIFT BOAT e
NIGHTRAIN 96 DODGE DAKOTA
& TRAILER | R e,
4,600 miles. good cond. $700
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